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JSS SQUARE 250 x25Q.
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Lenght [mm] 2500 """””""':,’/ff-‘!f’-"f’/U///////Uf’///ﬂf//.’!/f."4’,"H.".l'.'-
Width [mm] 2500 ) g [
Height [mm)] 1160
Capacity [I] 2000
Number of seats 7
Number of jets 7-32
Number of suctions 3-4
Number of air regulators 2-4
Number of air holes 106
Number of massage points 113-138
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R JSS CORNER with skimmer. 1 /20x1923 |
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1550
1750
gl Lenght [mm] 1750
IB” H Width [mm] 1930
8 Height [mm] 1000 + 20
§ Capacity [I] 700
1S3 Number of seats 3
=y -
®l g Number of jets 6-12
S
J - Number of suctions 2-3
Number of air regulators 2-4
Number of air holes 104
ﬁ r\ Number of massage points 110-116




e JSS CORNER 197 x215..

Lenght [mm]

Width [mm]

Height [mm]

Capacity []]

Number of seats
Number of jets

Number of suctions
Number of air regulators
Number of air holes

Number of massage points

1650

2150

1480

1970

1970
2150

1020 £ 20 [
900

4

632

34

2-4

1020 +20

104

110-136
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Lenght [mm]

Width [mm]

Height [mm)]

Capacity []]

Number of seats
Number of jets

Number of suctions
Number of air regulators
Number of air holes

Number of massage points

/77T

1790
1790
1000 £ 20
850

4

714

23

24

93

100-107
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Lenght [mm] 2260 70 200 30
Width [mm] 2260 130 gJ
Height [mm] 1080 + 20 ‘ ‘ =
<)
Capacity []] 1050 ]
~— S~——
Number of seats 5 2
© o
Number of jets 7-32 o
j=]
Number of suctions 3-4 3
Number of air regulators 2-4
Number of air holes 93
Number of massage points 100-125
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: Lenght [mm] 1770
: 8
: Width [mm] 1770
o Height [mm] 930 + 20
: \ 3 /
@ Capacity [I] 800
83 Number of seats 4
b
SRS Number of jets 612
. ~ow
2 Number of suctions 2-3
: 1 f ; <
. Number of air regulators 2-4
Number of air holes 94
y
A A __BH Number of massage points 100-106
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Lenght [mm] 2490
105 240 105

Width [mm] 2490
Height [mm] 1080 +20 160 %I
Capacity [] 1100 =5 : S w%“ gl
Number of seats 5 e ol T : o
Number of jets 632 5 S <
Number of suctions 3-4 ;o;
Number of air regulators 2-4 2
Number of air holes 94
Number of massage points 100-126
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JSS pool with skimmer. . 186x213 .
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Lenght [mm] 1860
Width [mm] 2130
Height [mm] 7000 +20
Capacity [I] 1100
Number of seats 4
Number of jets 6-12
Number of suctions 23
Number of air regulators 2-4
Number of air holes 106
Number of massage points 112118
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Lenght [mm] 2600
Width [mm] 2340
Height [mm] 1080 + 20 90 200 40
Capacity [] 1400 130 gl
=
Number of seats 5 2 2
3 =
Number of jets 6-32 o
o
Number of suctions 34 [ g8
~| +
Number of air regulators 2-4 \/‘A—,\ §
Number of air holes 106 ‘ L JH
Number of massage points 112138
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Lenght [mm]

Width [mm]

Height [mm]

Capacity [I]

Number of seats
Number of jets

Number of suctions
Number of air regulators
Number of air holes

Number of massage points

2530
2530
1020 +20
1300

5

732

34

24

1

118-143
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Lenght [mm] 2830

Width [mm] 2830

Height [mm] 1160 + 20 £ ?gg 40 o

Capacity [I] 2000 1‘_7 T n@mzwjﬁ C’I

Number of seats 8 I \ - = 3

Number of jets 14-32 § / o

Number of suctions 4 S %

f=]

Number of air regulators 4 Y g

Number of air holes 142 ﬁﬁ ‘ ‘ H H

Number of massage points 156-174
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Lenght [mm]

Width [mm]

Height [mm]

Capacity [I]

Number of seats
Number of jets

Number of suctions
Number of air regulators

Number of air holes

Number of massage points

)

-/

2300
2300
1080 +20
1100

7

714

23

24

140

147-154



Lenght [mm]

Width [mm]

Height [mm]

Capacity [I]

Number of seats
Number of jets

Number of suctions
Number of air regulators
Number of air holes

Number of massage points

2900
2900
1100 + 20
1600

7

7-32

34

24

140

147172
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100 200 95

2100
2300
2900




JSS 4.1
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1110+20
174-193
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Number of seats
LNumber of suctions
Number of air regulators
Number of air holes
Number of massage points

Lenght [mm]
Width [mm]
Height [mm)]
Capacity [I]
Number of jets






Luxuryspa S.r.L.

Via Friuli, 10
31020 San Vendemiano TV
Tel. +39 0438400472
E-mail. info@luxuryspa.it

www.luxuryspa.it






